Wireless - Equipment
LP288ai_SS_ENB01W
LP-288ai Small and Compact 5.8GHz OFDM Outdoor Radio
5/10/20MHz Fractional bandwidth
Applications
4 Km range competitive
cost PTP or PTMP Bridge.

Wireless - Equipment - 5.8 GHz - LP-288ai
SpecificationsB
How to orderC
LP-288ai
RADIO
Operating Channels FCC (USA) 5.150GHz~5.350GHz
5.725GHz~5.825GHz
ETSI (EUR) 5.150GHz~5.350GHz
5.470GHz~5.725GHz
MKK (JAPAN) 5.150GHz~5.250GHz
China 5.725GHz~5.850GHz
Channel Bandwidth Software selectable channel band-
widths of 5, 10 and 20MHz
Output Power Up to 20dBm
Receive Sensitivity
(BER 1E10-6)
In a 5MHz channel
-71dBm (±2dB) @ QAM-64
-81dBm (±2dB) @ QAM-16
-84dBm (±2dB) @ QPSK
-89dBm (±2dB) @ BPSK
Frequency Stability ±10 ppm
Modulation OFDM
Internal Antenna Gain 12dBi
Beamwidth H 40º ; E 33º
VSWR <=2.0:1
Front to Back Ratio 40dB
Impedance 50 Ohm
Range Up to 8 Km.
INTERFACES
Ethernet IEEE 802.3(10Base-T) / IEEE
802.3u(100Base-Tx)
MANAGEABLILITY
Management and setup Web-based
SNMP agents V1, V2c
Password Access control
to configuration
2 levels
Operating System Windows 2003 / XP / Vista
Turbo mode increases the performance up to 50%
Turbo mode supports up to 108Mbps data rate which can
enhance the throughput performance of the radio up to
50%.
Bandwidth control / QoS
Bandwidth control can limit the throughput of the 288ai,
and the QoS function provides better Video/VOIP signal
quality.
Security
WEP 64 / 128 / 152 bits, 802.1x Authentication (EAP), MAC
access control, disable broadcast the SSID, client isolation,
WEP - WPA- WPA2 (64,128,152) build the highest security
mechanism to prevent  malicious attack.
Antenna Adjustement
The function provides MAC address the RSSI (signal
strength)  info  of  the  units  which  associated to the
LP-288ai.
Network Architecture PTP / PTMP
Bandwidth
management
Yes
Other features VLAN transparent
SECURITY
Data Encryption WEP - WPA- WPA2 (64,128,152)
Authentication 802.1x Auth.(EAP)
Authorization MAC Address Access and protocol Filter
Other security Disable broadcast SSID(suppress
SSID); Wireless Isolation
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temperature -40ºC~55ºC
Storage Temperature -40ºC~70ºC
Humidity 95% non-condensing
POWER SUPPLY
AC 100-264 V, 50-60Hz; DC 24 V